DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 40.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 27.07

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 303.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 36.36

GRAND TOTAL 339.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Thirty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998496233 VALUE 19438.00

E-Waybill No 581863823237

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.